A

Kingsley Tresidder Funeral Service

Additional Costs List

Limousines

Service Sheets (30)

Newspaper Notices

Funeral Celebrant from

Range of floral tributes available

Coffin Range

Plain oak veneer for cremation
Panelled oak veneer for cremation
Plain oak veneer for burial
Panelled oak veneer for burial
Plain Solid Oak

Panelled Solid Oak

Paulownia (Japanese wood)
Wicker Coffins ranging from

Oak ashes casket

Scatter tubes from

Church Service from
Digging and preparation of earthen grave

Preparation of burial plot for interment of ashes
Grave marker

£190.00

£40.00

£90.00 -£180.00
£190.00

Prices on request

£395.00
£445.00
£425.00
£465.00
£735.00
£755.00
£475.00
£500.00
£70.00
£35.00

£450.00
£400.00

£60.00
£40.00



