

Kingsley Tresidder Funeral Service

Additional Costs List

Limousines	£190.00
Service Sheets (30)	£40.00
Newspaper Notices	£90.00 -£180.00
Funeral Celebrant from	£190.00
Range of floral tributes available	Prices on request

Coffin Range

Plain oak veneer for cremation	£395.00
Panelled oak veneer for cremation	£445.00
Plain oak veneer for burial	£425.00
Panelled oak veneer for burial	£465.00
Plain Solid Oak	£735.00
Panelled Solid Oak	£755.00
Paulownia (Japanese wood)	£475.00
Wicker Coffins ranging from	£500.00
Oak ashes casket	£70.00
Scatter tubes from	£35.00
Church Service from	£450.00
Digging and preparation of earthen grave	£400.00
Preparation of burial plot for interment of ashes	£60.00
Grave marker	£40.00